
LOT 23 PARKMEADOW S/D. 

1007-2096, CT 1311-2330, WD 1345

LIU ANLY HAIAN
3037 NW 82ND AVE
DORAL, FL 33122

19-2S-16-01654-023

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

19216.020 1.00/

05/17/2023 MLU

11/15/2022 KS 5.08 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

71,995
7,000
35,000

113,995
17,342
96,653

0
96,653

113,995
0

110,224

1345/2003 9/27/2017 WD U I 12 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA NA

ANLY HAIAN LIU

1311/2330 3/21/2016 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURTS (TAYL

BANK OF AMERICA N A

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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37250 RECONNECT 75 09/25/2018

30567 MAINT/ALTR 30 10/26/2012

271185 M H 0 07/18/2008

22143 M H 304 07/28/2004

HX Base Yr

354 NW ARGONAUT WAY, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,144 113.9000 96.82 110,762 2009 2008 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1 – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1144

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 71,995

1,144 1,144 71,995

BAS= W44 S26 E44 N26$.

BAS

44

26

44

26

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


